Masatistu PC

Uriin

OXPC-R5000 RYZEN 5 5600 8GB 500GB SSD 4GB
GT730

0XPC-5000 15-13400F 8GB 500GB SSD 4GB GT
730 FDOS

0XPC-5000 15-14400F 8GB 500GB SSD 4GB GT730
FDOS

0XPC-3000 17-12700KF 8GB 500GB SSD 4GB
GT730 FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

328,80
usb

349,20
usb

364,80
usb

457,20
usb



